
tUert Bengo! ./uque (lectric itg D i rt ri buuion (om pang Lud.
( A Government of West Benga! Enterprise )

Office of the Project Site-!n-Charge
PURULIA PUMPED STORAGE PROJECT

i

,.i

'1

Telephone :03252 -25020 L

E-Mail : ppspsite@yahoo,com
Bagmundi

Purulia-723'1,52

Merrro. No. PSIC/PPSP/Civilie-Tender lZC

Subject

Name of the work

Tender ID
Estimated Cost
Earnest Money

Date: 6 |- O4-22-'
I't Extension of Time

ls' Extension of tinre i.r.o. Tender Notice No.: PPSP,'Sr'e-TENiCi22-23,'NlT-0 l. dated
05.05.2022.
Construction oi Barbed Wire Fencing around Dulgubera Rock Quarry under PPSP
Site. Ba:lmundi. PrrrLriir.
2022 WBSED_319228 I

{ 5 8.99.8-521-

r r.17.998/-

Due to some unavoiciabie circumstances. ihe schedule of Bid activities as inciicated in scheciuie o1'dates tirr
T ender Notice No. PPsi'}tSle-TEN'C122-23NIT-0 I . ciated 05.0-5.2022 are hereby modilled as detailed belou,:

Schedule of Bid actir ilies:

SI.
No.

.Activity Original 1't Extension

1 Bid Subnrission Closing Date (Online) 06.06.2022 at 17:00 hrs" 20.06.2022 at 17:00 hrs.

2. Techrical Bid opening Date (Online) 09.06.2022. at I I :00 hrs. 23.06.2022 at 1 1:00 hrs.

Financial Bid opening Date (Oniine) To be intimated later To be intimated later

All other tenns and conditions ol Invitation fbr Bids vide Tender Notice No. PPSPISte-TF.N/C/22-2i,'NIT-0 I .

dated 05.05.2022 shall rernain unchansed.

Addl. CE & Project Site-In-Charge
Purulia Pumped Storage Project

!i:

,1,. 11

;,:.. !l. ii- r:.
.. .-" rr

: i. 4i(,

l':;'.:,i:ill, ,
'' 'ii;iir :+

.4_.;.
t;

i'
:fi,i
1rll
9.

.

:'

!;
4l
ltl

Registered Office : "VidyutBhavall", Bidhannagar, Block - DJ, Sector - ll, Kolkata - 700 091
Telephones : 033 2359 1930 to 1940, Fax : 033 2359 1954

Cl N : U401 09WB2007SGC1 1 347 3, Web: www.wbsedcl. in

)IA'EITIL


